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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

(as at 28 February 2007) 
 

 

AMERICAN SAMOA 
Ms. Maryjane Falefa Porter Phone: (684) 633 4456 
Division Head Fax: (684) 633 5944 
Information and Education Division Email:   maryjane@dmwr-asg.com 
Department of Marine and Wildlife Resources 
PO Box 3730 
PAGOPAGO 
American Samoa 96799 
 

AUSTRALIA 
Mr. Philip Burgess Phone: ( 
Director Fax: ( 
Cetacean Policy Email:     
Department of Environment and Water Resources 
 
Ms. Nina Thappa Phone: ( 
Assistant Director Fax: ( 
Cetacean Policy Email:     
Department of Environment and Water Resources 

 
COOK ISLANDS 
Ms. Elizabeth Munro Phone: (682) 21 256 
NBSAP Add On Project Coordinator Fax: (682) 22 256 
National Environment Service Email:   liz@environment.org.ck       
PO Box 371 
Avarua 
RAROTONGA 
Cook Islands 
 
Mr. Joseph Brider Phone: (682) 21 256 
Environment Officer Fax: (682) 22 256  
National Environment Service Email: joe@environment.org.ck  
PO Box 371 
Avarua 
RAROTONGA 
Cook Islands 
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FEDERATED STATES OF MICRONESIA 
Mr. Marion Henry Phone : (691) 320 2620/5133 
Assistant Secretary Fax :     (691) 320 5854  
Division of Resource Management & Development Email :   marionh@mail.fm; 
fsmdea@mail.fm   
FSM Department of Economic Affairs 
 

 
FIJI 
Mr. Manasa Sovaki Phone : (679) 311699 
Principal Environment Officer Fax :     (679) 312879 
Department of Environment             Email :   msovaki@govnet.gov.fj  
PO Box 2131 
Suva, Fiji  
 
GUAM 
Mr. Thomas Flores Phone : (671) 735 3955/3956 
Senior Biologist Fax :     ( 
163 Dairy Road Mangilao             Email :   thomaspfloresjr@yahoo.com  
GU 96913, USA 
 
Mr. Shawn Wusstig Phone : (671) 735 4037 
Fish and Wildlife Technician Fax :     ( 
Division of Aquatic and Wildlife Resources             Email :  shawnwusstig@yahoo.com; 

guamturtles@gmail.com 
KIRIBATI 
Ms. Nenenteiti Teariki-Ruatu Phone : (686) 28000 
Deputy Director Fax :     (686) 28334 
Environment Conservation Division, MELAD  Email :   nrtitaake@yahoo.com.au,  
PO Box 234, Bikenibeu   Teiti.ecd@melad.gov.ki  
Tarawa 
Kiribati 
 
Mr. Uriam T. Iabeta Phone : (686)  
Assistant Secretary Fax :     (686)  
Ministry of Foreign Affairs  Email :   as@mfa.gov.ki 
Tarawa              
Kiribati 
 
MARSHALL ISLANDS 
Ms. Emma N. Kabua Phone : (692) 625 8262/632 
Fisheries Policy Officer Fax :     (692) 625 5447 
Marshall Islands Marine Resource Authority             Email :   ekabua@mimra.com  
 
NEW ZEALAND 
Mr. Mike Donogue Phone : (642) 74870310 
 Fax :     (647_ 8668262 
Department of Conservation Email :   mdonoghue@doc.govt.nz  
Box 1462 
Wellington    
 
NIUE 
Mr. Sauni Tongatule Phone : (683) 4021 
Director Fax :     (683) 4391 
Department of Environment             Email :   tongatules@mail.gov.nu   
PO Box 80 
Fonuakula 
Alofi 
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PALAU 
Mr. Theo Isamu Phone : ( 
 Fax :     ( 
                   Email :   Tekoilchei@palaunet.com  
   theoisamu@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Joshua Eberdong Phone : (680) 488- 6747 
Program Coordinator Fax :     (680) 488-3555 
Palau Marine Turtle              Email :   joshua_eberdong@yahoo.com  
Crocodile & Dugong Conservation and Management 
Bureau of Marine Resources 
PO Box 359 
Koror, Republic of Palau 96940 
 
PAPUA NEW GUINEA 
Dr. Gae Gowae Phone: (675) 3250180 
Deputy Secretary Fax: (675) 3250182 
Department of Environment & Conservation  Email: gmaxau@yahoo.com  
PO Box 6601, Boroko 
Port Moresby 
 
Mr. Vagi Rei Phone: (675) 325 0195 
Senior Marine Officer Fax: (675) 325 0182 
Department of Environment & Conservation  Email: vagirei@yahoo.com.au  
P.O. Box 6601 
Boroko 
Papua New Guinea    
 
SAMOA 
Mr. Faumuina Pati Liu Phone: (685) 31198/31197 
ACEO Fax: (685) 23176 
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email:  Pati.Liu@mnre.gov.ws 
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
 
Ms. Malama Momoemausu Phone: (685) 3166/30100 
Principal Marine Conservation Officer Fax: (685) 685 25869 
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email: malamas.usu@mnre.gov.ws  
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
 
Ms. Juney Ward Phone: (685) 31197 
Senior Marine Conservation Officer Fax: (685) 685 25869 
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email: Juney.Ward@mnre.gov.ws  
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
 
Mr. Isamaeli Asotasi Phone: (685 
Marine Conservation Officer (Marine Species) Fax: (685)  
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email:  
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
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Mr. Michael Forsyth Phone: (685)  
Fisheries Officer Fax: (685)  
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email:  
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
 
Mr. Toetu Pesaleli Phone: (685)  
Fisheries Officer Fax: (685)  
Ministry of Natural Resources, Environment & Meteorology Email:  
Private Mail Bag     
APIA 
Samoa    
 
SOLOMON ISLANDS 
Mr. Fred Iro Ganate Phone: ( 
Permanent Secretary Fax: ( 
Department of Forests, Environment & Conservation Email:   
 
Mr. Joe Horokou Phone: (677) 28611 
Director Fax: (677) 22824 
Department of Forests, Environment & Conservation Email:  psforestry@pmc.gov.sb  
Environment and Conservation Division  horokoujoe@hotmail.com  
P O Box G24 
Honiara 
Solomon Islands 
 
TOKELAU 
Mr. Mohe Pelasio Phone: (690) 3127 
Acting Director Fax: (690) 3133 
Department of Economic Development & Environment Email: mose.pelasio@clear.net.nz   
Tauata o Faleagafulu Building 
Fakaofo 
Tokelau 
 
TONGA 
Dr. Nailasikau Halatuituia Phone: (676) 23611/ 23210 
Chief Executive Officer Fax: (676) 23216 
Ministry of Lands, Survey, Natural Resources & Environment Email:  ceo@lands.gov.to  
PO Box 5 
Nuku'alofa 
 
 
Mr. Samiuela Pakileata Phone: (676)  
Assistant Conservation Officer Fax: (676) 
Department of Environment & Natural Resources Management Email:   
Nukualofa 
Tonga 
 
TUVALU 
Mr. Enate Evi Phone: (688) 20179 
Director  Fax: (688 20113 
Department of Environment   Email:  enviro@tuvalu.tv  
Private Mail Bag                    
Funafuti                    
Tuvalu 
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VANUATU 
Mr. John Mahit Phone: ( 
  Fax: ( 
    Email:   
 
Mr. Francis Hickey Phone: (678) 24343 
Country Coordinator Fax: (678) 24343 
International Marine Life Alliance (IMA)   Email:  Francishi@vanuatu.com.vu  
PO Box 1655 
Port, Vila 
Vanuatu 
 

CONSERVATION INTERNATIONAL 

 
 

Ms. Deb Bass Phone:  ( 
Marine Specialist Mobile: ( 
Technical Team Email: dbass@conservation.org   
CBC Melanesia 
 

IFAW 

 
Ms. Darren Kindlysides Phone: (612) 9288 4929 mobile(61)400 
174 127 
Campaigns Manager Fax: (612) 9288 4901 
IFAW Asia Pacific   Email:  dkindleysides@ifaw.org  
8 Belmore Sreet 
Surry Hills 
NSW 2010 
Australia 
 
Ms. Sue Miller Taei Phone: (685) 21593/21929 
Marine Program Manager - Pacific Island Hotspots Fax: (685) 20231 
Conservation International   Email:  staei@conservation.org  
c/o- SPREP 
PO Box 240 
Apia, Samoa 
 
Marguerite Young Phone: (612) 9288 4929 
  Fax: (612) 9288 4901 
IFAW Asia Pacific   Email:   
8 Belmore Sreet 
Surry Hills 
NSW 2010 
Australia 
 

NOAA – FISHERIES SERVICES 

 
Mr. Chris Yates Phone: ( 
  Fax: ( 
    Email:  Chris.Yates@noaa.gov  
    
 
Dr. David Mattila Phone: (808) 879-2818 ext 113 
Science Coordinator Fax: ( 
Hawaii Islands Humpback Whale National Marine Sanctuary   Email:  David.Mattila@noaa.gov    
PO Box 509    
Hihei, Hawaii USA 96753 
 



 

 

 

 6

CONSERVATION INTERNATIONAL 

 
Ms. Aline Scaffar Phone:  ( 
 Mobile: ( 
 Email:  aline.schaffar@laposte.net  
 
 

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY 

 
 

Mr. Gerald Miles Phone:  (617) 3214 6903 
Regional Director Mobile: (617) 3214 6999 
External Affairs/Asia Pacific Email:   gmiles@TNC.ORG  
51 Edmonstone St, 
South Brisbane 
4101 Australia 
 

WDCS 

 
Dr. Margi Prideaux Phone:  (618) 8242 5842 
Whale and Dolphin Conservation Society (WDCS) Mobile: (618) 8242 1595 
PO Box 720 Email:   margi.prideaux@wdcs.org  
Port Adelaide Business Centre 
Port Adelaide 
South Australia 5015 
 
Dr. Cara Miller Phone:  ( 
 Mobile: ( 
 Email:    
 

WWF-SPP 

 
 

Ms. Penina Solomona Phone:  ( 
 Mobile: ( 

 Email:   psolomona@wwfpacific.org.fj  
 

BLUE PLANET MARINE 

 
 

Mr. David Paton Phone:  (04) 31 664472 
Director Mobile: ( 
Blue Planet Marine Email:  davidpaton@grapevine.com.au  
PO Box 5535  
Kingston ACT 2604 
 

CMS SECRETARIAT 

 
 

Mr. Lyle Glowka Phone:  (0049) 228  8152422 
Agreements Officer Mobile: (0049) 228 8152449 
United Nations Environment Programme/ Email:  lglowka@cms.int  
 Conservation on Migratory Species  
United Nations Office in Bonn 
Martin-Lurther-King-Str.8 
53175 Bonn 
Germany 
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Ms. Paola Deda Phone:  (0049) 228 8152462 
 Mobile: ( 
 Email:   PDeda@cms.int  
Mr. Robert Vagg Phone:  (0049) 228 8152476 
 Mobile: ( 
 Email:   rvagg@cms.int 
 
Dr William F. Perrin Phone:  (1) 858 546 7096 
Southwest Fisheries Science Center Mobile: (1) 858 546 7003 
8604 La Jolla Shores Drive Email:   william.perrin@noaa.gov 
La Jolla CA 92037 
United States of America 
 
 

SPREP SECRETARIAT 

 
PO Box 240 Phone:  (685) 21 929 
Apia Fax: (685) 20 231 
Samoa Email: sprep@sprep.org  
 
Mr. Asterio Takesy Mr. Stuart Chape  
Director Island Ecosystems Programme Manager 
Email:  asteriot@sprep.org   Email:  stuartc@sprep.org   
  
Ms. Dominique Benzaken Mr. Lui Bell 
Coastal Management Adviser Marine Species Officer 
Email : dominiqueb@sprep.org Email : luib@sprep.org   
 
  
Ms. Anne Patricia Trevor Ms. Tamara Logan 
Associate Turtles Database Officer Education & Social Communications 
Officer 
Email : annet@sprep.org  Email : tamaral@sprep.org   
 
Ms. Megan Krolik Mr. Lui Bell 
YOST Campaign Coordinator Marine Species Officer 
Email : megank@sprep.org  Email : luib@sprep.org   
  
Ms. Theresa Fruean Ms. Makerita Atiga-Patu 
Programme Assistant – Island Ecosystem Programme Secretary to Programme Manager 
Email : theresaf@sprep.org Email : makeritap@sprep.org    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


